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Pl tno Name Time

A  (36)

1 4 Barkasz Dani jr 26:36 1(73) 2(75) 3(42) 4(43) 5(76) 6(45) 7(77) 8(48) 9(47) 10(60) 11(49) 12(50) 13(69) 14(100)
3 Keleti terminator 1:35 4:07 5:43 8:19 11:47 14:13 16:40 18:31 20:52 21:58 22:40 24:25 25:58 26:17

#4 D 4,170 km 1:35 2:32 1:36 2:36 3:28 2:26 2:27 1:51 2:21 1:06 0:42 1:45 1:33 0:19
Finish
26:36
0:19

2 4 Barkasz Dani jr 28:31 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(39) 9(40) 10(60) 11(61) 12(62) 13(59) 14(100)
1 Keleti terminator 2:14 3:44 5:49 7:48 11:01 15:29 17:10 18:27 20:30 21:50 25:24 26:31 27:57 28:14

#1 A 4,410 km 2:14 1:30 2:05 1:59 3:13 4:28 1:41 1:17 2:03 1:20 3:34 1:07 1:26 0:17
Finish
28:31
0:17

3 8 Divin Peter 28:40 1(65) 2(70) 3(33) 4(34) 5(71) 6(36) 7(37) 8(55) 9(40) 10(60) 11(61) 12(72) 13(59) 14(100)
2 CS Ady Liceum Ora 2:35 4:04 5:34 7:45 10:21 15:44 17:30 19:05 21:04 22:30 25:13 26:37 28:08 28:26

#3 C 4,430 km 2:35 1:29 1:30 2:11 2:36 5:23 1:46 1:35 1:59 1:26 2:43 1:24 1:31 0:18
Finish
28:40
0:14

4 8 Divin Peter 29:11 1(73) 2(75) 3(42) 4(43) 5(76) 6(45) 7(77) 8(48) 9(47) 10(60) 11(49) 12(50) 13(69) 14(100)
4 CS Ady Liceum Ora 1:27 4:48 6:16 8:41 12:21 15:49 19:20 21:14 23:25 24:31 25:19 27:01 28:35 28:55

#4 D 4,170 km 1:27 3:21 1:28 2:25 3:40 3:28 3:31 1:54 2:11 1:06 0:48 1:42 1:34 0:20
Finish
29:11
0:16

5 8 Divin Gyorgy 30:38 1(73) 2(41) 3(42) 4(43) 5(44) 6(45) 7(46) 8(48) 9(47) 10(60) 11(49) 12(50) 13(51) 14(100)
3 CS Ady Liceum Ora 1:31 4:49 6:36 9:13 13:15 16:15 18:40 20:44 23:16 24:41 25:40 28:22 29:44 30:20

#2 B 4,160 km 1:31 3:18 1:47 2:37 4:02 3:00 2:25 2:04 2:32 1:25 0:59 2:42 1:22 0:36
Finish
30:38
0:18

6 5 Biro Alexandru 31:29 1(65) 2(70) 3(33) 4(34) 5(71) 6(36) 7(37) 8(55) 9(40) 10(60) 11(61) 12(72) 13(59) 14(100)
3 Strumelegii 2:37 4:08 6:57 9:31 12:07 18:57 20:27 22:02 24:05 25:13 27:48 29:06 30:56 31:13

#3 C 4,430 km 2:37 1:31 2:49 2:34 2:36 6:50 1:30 1:35 2:03 1:08 2:35 1:18 1:50 0:17
Finish
31:29
0:16

7 5 Sebestyen Istvan 32:42 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(39) 9(40) 10(60) 11(61) 12(62) 13(59) 14(100)
4 Strumelegii 3:19 4:54 7:22 10:17 13:35 18:28 20:30 21:54 24:21 25:48 28:51 30:24 32:02 32:23

#1 A 4,410 km 3:19 1:35 2:28 2:55 3:18 4:53 2:02 1:24 2:27 1:27 3:03 1:33 1:38 0:21
Finish
32:42
0:19

8 6 Mate Sergiu 32:55 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(39) 9(40) 10(60) 11(61) 12(62) 13(59) 14(100)
3 Clasherii 3:08 4:49 7:06 9:29 12:52 19:47 21:50 23:34 25:57 27:08 29:34 30:32 32:24 32:41

#1 A 4,410 km 3:08 1:41 2:17 2:23 3:23 6:55 2:03 1:44 2:23 1:11 2:26 0:58 1:52 0:17
Finish
32:55
0:14

9 5 Biro Alexandru 33:21 1(73) 2(41) 3(42) 4(43) 5(44) 6(45) 7(46) 8(48) 9(47) 10(60) 11(49) 12(50) 13(51) 14(100)
1 Strumelegii 1:41 5:24 7:43 10:43 16:38 19:08 21:27 22:54 25:22 28:44 29:27 31:22 32:28 33:01

#2 B 4,160 km 1:41 3:43 2:19 3:00 5:55 2:30 2:19 1:27 2:28 3:22 0:43 1:55 1:06 0:33
Finish
33:21
0:20

10 7 Zsebehazy Zsolt 35:09 1(73) 2(41) 3(42) 4(43) 5(44) 6(45) 7(46) 8(48) 9(47) 10(60) 11(49) 12(50) 13(51) 14(100)
2 Hu-Ro 1:59 7:00 9:18 12:02 17:21 20:33 23:03 24:55 27:57 29:13 30:28 32:49 34:07 34:50

#2 B 4,160 km 1:59 5:01 2:18 2:44 5:19 3:12 2:30 1:52 3:02 1:16 1:15 2:21 1:18 0:43
Finish
35:09
0:19

11 9 Bordas Szabolcs 35:25 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(39) 9(40) 10(60) 11(61) 12(62) 13(59) 14(100)
4 CS Ady Liceum Ora 2:53 4:45 7:44 10:43 14:14 20:17 22:08 23:43 26:35 28:35 32:03 33:08 34:47 35:08

#1 A 4,410 km 2:53 1:52 2:59 2:59 3:31 6:03 1:51 1:35 2:52 2:00 3:28 1:05 1:39 0:21
Finish
35:25
0:17

12 8 Divin Gyorgy 35:36 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(39) 9(40) 10(60) 11(61) 12(62) 13(59) 14(100)
1 CS Ady Liceum Ora 2:46 5:42 7:40 9:51 13:37 19:47 21:32 23:04 25:35 27:20 30:28 31:48 34:59 35:18

#1 A 4,410 km 2:46 2:56 1:58 2:11 3:46 6:10 1:45 1:32 2:31 1:45 3:08 1:20 3:11 0:19
Finish
35:36
0:18

13 7 Zsebehazi Zsolt 35:37 1(65) 2(70) 3(33) 4(34) 5(71) 6(36) 7(37) 8(55) 9(40) 10(60) 11(61) 12(72) 13(59) 14(100)
4 Hu-Ro 3:53 6:11 7:54 10:20 13:33 19:38 21:57 24:00 26:34 28:13 32:02 33:41 35:03 35:20

#3 C 4,430 km 3:53 2:18 1:43 2:26 3:13 6:05 2:19 2:03 2:34 1:39 3:49 1:39 1:22 0:17
Finish
35:37
0:17
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Pl tno Name Time

A  (36) (cont.)

1 4 Barkasz Dani jr 26:36 1(73) 2(75) 3(42) 4(43) 5(76) 6(45) 7(77) 8(48) 9(47) 10(60) 11(49) 12(50) 13(69) 14(100)
3 Keleti terminator 1:35 4:07 5:43 8:19 11:47 14:13 16:40 18:31 20:52 21:58 22:40 24:25 25:58 26:17

#4 D 4,170 km 1:35 2:32 1:36 2:36 3:28 2:26 2:27 1:51 2:21 1:06 0:42 1:45 1:33 0:19
Finish
26:36
0:19

14 12 Borsi Ferenc 36:55 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(39) 9(40) 10(60) 11(61) 12(62) 13(59) 14(100)
1 NAV - Navigator Sp 3:05 5:14 7:42 10:13 13:18 20:55 23:01 24:53 27:22 29:08 32:32 33:42 36:07 36:28

#1 A 4,410 km 3:05 2:09 2:28 2:31 3:05 7:37 2:06 1:52 2:29 1:46 3:24 1:10 2:25 0:21
Finish
36:55
0:27

15 12 Kozma Ferenc 37:18 1(73) 2(41) 3(42) 4(43) 5(44) 6(45) 7(46) 8(48) 9(47) 10(60) 11(49) 12(50) 13(51) 14(100)
4 NAV - Navigator Sp 2:28 8:42 10:37 13:58 18:55 22:18 25:42 27:17 30:26 31:58 33:06 35:00 36:25 37:03

#2 B 4,160 km 2:28 6:14 1:55 3:21 4:57 3:23 3:24 1:35 3:09 1:32 1:08 1:54 1:25 0:38
Finish
37:18
0:15

16 7 Pop Samir 37:19 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(39) 9(40) 10(60) 11(61) 12(62) 13(59) 14(100)
3 Hu-Ro 2:58 4:39 6:58 9:38 13:02 18:46 20:35 22:21 25:00 26:32 34:15 35:23 36:48 37:05

#1 A 4,410 km 2:58 1:41 2:19 2:40 3:24 5:44 1:49 1:46 2:39 1:32 7:43 1:08 1:25 0:17
Finish
37:19
0:14

17 9 Bordas Szabolcs 38:56 1(73) 2(41) 3(42) 4(43) 5(44) 6(45) 7(46) 8(48) 9(47) 10(60) 11(49) 12(50) 13(51) 14(100)
2 CS Ady Liceum Ora 1:58 8:10 10:24 14:15 19:54 23:55 26:27 28:06 31:24 33:06 34:20 36:22 37:55 38:36

#2 B 4,160 km 1:58 6:12 2:14 3:51 5:39 4:01 2:32 1:39 3:18 1:42 1:14 2:02 1:33 0:41
Finish
38:56
0:20

18 5 Sebestyen Istvan 39:40 1(73) 2(75) 3(42) 4(43) 5(76) 6(45) 7(77) 8(48) 9(47) 10(60) 11(49) 12(50) 13(69) 14(100)
2 Strumelegii 4:56 10:30 13:24 15:58 19:29 22:04 28:09 30:08 32:31 33:59 34:59 37:10 38:59 39:20

#4 D 4,170 km 4:56 5:34 2:54 2:34 3:31 2:35 6:05 1:59 2:23 1:28 1:00 2:11 1:49 0:21
Finish
39:40
0:20

19 7 Pop Samir 40:03 1(73) 2(75) 3(42) 4(43) 5(76) 6(45) 7(77) 8(48) 9(47) 10(60) 11(49) 12(50) 13(69) 14(100)
1 Hu-Ro 1:39 5:20 7:36 10:38 21:12 24:17 27:09 29:20 32:31 34:04 35:04 37:54 39:22 39:48

#4 D 4,170 km 1:39 3:41 2:16 3:02 10:34 3:05 2:52 2:11 3:11 1:33 1:00 2:50 1:28 0:26
Finish
40:03
0:15

20 12 Borsi Fetrenc 40:37 1(73) 2(75) 3(42) 4(43) 5(76) 6(45) 7(77) 8(48) 9(47) 10(60) 11(49) 12(50) 13(69) 14(100)
3 NAV - Navigator Sp 2:06 6:15 9:33 17:56 22:10 25:06 28:52 31:06 33:40 35:13 36:05 37:56 39:54 40:16

#4 D 4,170 km 2:06 4:09 3:18 8:23 4:14 2:56 3:46 2:14 2:34 1:33 0:52 1:51 1:58 0:22
Finish
40:37
0:21

21 10 Stanescu Alexandru 41:32 1(73) 2(75) 3(42) 4(43) 5(76) 6(45) 7(77) 8(48) 9(47) 10(60) 11(49) 12(50) 13(69) 14(100)
2 ProSilva Orientare 2:04 5:34 8:56 11:52 22:13 25:30 28:38 31:02 34:04 35:47 36:53 39:04 40:51 41:15

#4 D 4,170 km 2:04 3:30 3:22 2:56 10:21 3:17 3:08 2:24 3:02 1:43 1:06 2:11 1:47 0:24
Finish *44
41:32 20:00
0:17

22 4 Asbolne Kerekes Ag 41:45 1(73) 2(41) 3(42) 4(43) 5(44) 6(45) 7(46) 8(48) 9(47) 10(60) 11(49) 12(50) 13(51) 14(100)
2 Keleti terminator 4:46 8:51 10:57 14:00 19:29 24:10 26:54 28:39 33:26 35:09 36:32 39:04 40:41 41:23

#2 B 4,160 km 4:46 4:05 2:06 3:03 5:29 4:41 2:44 1:45 4:47 1:43 1:23 2:32 1:37 0:42
Finish
41:45
0:22

23 6 Catana Alexandru 43:14 1(73) 2(41) 3(42) 4(43) 5(44) 6(45) 7(46) 8(48) 9(47) 10(60) 11(49) 12(50) 13(51) 14(100)
4 Clasherii 2:24 8:31 10:28 19:34 23:55 28:04 31:38 33:09 36:08 37:47 38:48 40:51 42:19 42:58

#2 B 4,160 km 2:24 6:07 1:57 9:06 4:21 4:09 3:34 1:31 2:59 1:39 1:01 2:03 1:28 0:39
Finish *75
43:14 5:39
0:16

24 10 Darjan Florin 43:29 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(39) 9(40) 10(60) 11(61) 12(62) 13(59) 14(100)
3 ProSilva Orientare 3:06 5:23 7:38 14:02 17:41 25:16 28:36 30:53 33:38 35:21 38:48 40:16 42:03 43:06

#1 A 4,410 km 3:06 2:17 2:15 6:24 3:39 7:35 3:20 2:17 2:45 1:43 3:27 1:28 1:47 1:03
Finish
43:29
0:23

25 9 Ababi Balazs 45:30 1(65) 2(70) 3(33) 4(34) 5(71) 6(36) 7(37) 8(55) 9(40) 10(60) 11(61) 12(72) 13(59) 14(100)
1 CS Ady Liceum Ora 3:40 5:37 7:32 18:56 22:25 27:49 30:08 32:14 34:48 36:29 40:51 43:01 44:49 45:11

#3 C 4,430 km 3:40 1:57 1:55 11:24 3:29 5:24 2:19 2:06 2:34 1:41 4:22 2:10 1:48 0:22
Finish
45:30
0:19
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Pl tno Name Time

A  (36) (cont.)

1 4 Barkasz Dani jr 26:36 1(73) 2(75) 3(42) 4(43) 5(76) 6(45) 7(77) 8(48) 9(47) 10(60) 11(49) 12(50) 13(69) 14(100)
3 Keleti terminator 1:35 4:07 5:43 8:19 11:47 14:13 16:40 18:31 20:52 21:58 22:40 24:25 25:58 26:17

#4 D 4,170 km 1:35 2:32 1:36 2:36 3:28 2:26 2:27 1:51 2:21 1:06 0:42 1:45 1:33 0:19
Finish
26:36
0:19

26 9 Ababi Balazs 45:40 1(73) 2(75) 3(42) 4(43) 5(76) 6(45) 7(77) 8(48) 9(47) 10(60) 11(49) 12(50) 13(69) 14(100)
3 CS Ady Liceum Ora 6:15 10:09 11:58 17:49 22:45 27:11 31:39 34:07 37:00 38:37 40:29 42:46 44:53 45:18

#4 D 4,170 km 6:15 3:54 1:49 5:51 4:56 4:26 4:28 2:28 2:53 1:37 1:52 2:17 2:07 0:25
Finish
45:40
0:22

27 6 Mate Sergiu 46:06 1(73) 2(75) 3(42) 4(43) 5(76) 6(45) 7(77) 8(48) 9(47) 10(60) 11(49) 12(50) 13(69) 14(100)
1 Clasherii 1:44 5:19 7:42 10:39 22:38 26:51 30:32 36:21 39:13 40:26 41:30 43:33 45:32 45:52

#4 D 4,170 km 1:44 3:35 2:23 2:57 11:59 4:13 3:41 5:49 2:52 1:13 1:04 2:03 1:59 0:20
Finish
46:06
0:14

28 10 Stanescu Alexandru 47:32 1(65) 2(70) 3(33) 4(34) 5(71) 6(36) 7(37) 8(55) 9(40) 10(60) 11(61) 12(72) 13(59) 14(100)
4 ProSilva Orientare 6:49 9:15 11:16 13:46 17:12 27:31 31:44 34:18 37:14 39:04 42:50 44:49 46:49 47:14

#3 C 4,430 km 6:49 2:26 2:01 2:30 3:26 10:19 4:13 2:34 2:56 1:50 3:46 1:59 2:00 0:25
Finish
47:32
0:18

29 4 Asbolne Kerekes Ag 47:37 1(65) 2(70) 3(33) 4(34) 5(71) 6(36) 7(37) 8(55) 9(40) 10(60) 11(61) 12(72) 13(59) 14(100)
4 Keleti terminator 7:17 9:56 13:49 17:34 21:41 28:35 30:35 33:33 36:34 38:17 42:35 44:38 47:01 47:21

#3 C 4,430 km 7:17 2:39 3:53 3:45 4:07 6:54 2:00 2:58 3:01 1:43 4:18 2:03 2:23 0:20
Finish
47:37
0:16

30 6 Catana Alexandru 51:20 1(65) 2(70) 3(33) 4(34) 5(71) 6(36) 7(37) 8(55) 9(40) 10(60) 11(61) 12(72) 13(59) 14(100)
2 Clasherii 3:22 7:46 9:35 23:54 28:40 36:18 38:38 40:44 42:58 44:26 47:26 49:14 50:44 51:03

#3 C 4,430 km 3:22 4:24 1:49 14:19 4:46 7:38 2:20 2:06 2:14 1:28 3:00 1:48 1:30 0:19
Finish
51:20
0:17

31 12 Kozma Ferenc 52:50 1(65) 2(70) 3(33) 4(34) 5(71) 6(36) 7(37) 8(55) 9(40) 10(60) 11(61) 12(72) 13(59) 14(100)
2 NAV - Navigator Sp 7:11 8:58 10:40 27:17 30:10 35:57 38:13 40:19 42:42 44:24 47:28 49:32 51:57 52:19

#3 C 4,430 km 7:11 1:47 1:42 16:37 2:53 5:47 2:16 2:06 2:23 1:42 3:04 2:04 2:25 0:22
Finish
52:50
0:31

32 11 Kozma Zsolt 61:03 1(73) 2(75) 3(42) 4(43) 5(76) 6(45) 7(77) 8(48) 9(47) 10(60) 11(49) 12(50) 13(69) 14(100)
1 NAV - Navigator Sp 9:52 15:30 18:16 22:53 28:12 32:10 39:05 42:42 47:44 50:02 52:35 56:10 59:48 60:20

#4 D 4,170 km 9:52 5:38 2:46 4:37 5:19 3:58 6:55 3:37 5:02 2:18 2:33 3:35 3:38 0:32
Finish
61:03
0:43

33 11 Oz Tamas 83:59 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(39) 9(40) 10(60) 11(61) 12(62) 13(59) 14(100)
2 NAV - Navigator Sp 8:39 12:30 19:23 24:37 40:10 54:03 60:06 63:03 67:14 69:51 75:40 79:32 82:59 83:33

#1 A 4,410 km 8:39 3:51 6:53 5:14 15:33 13:53 6:03 2:57 4:11 2:37 5:49 3:52 3:27 0:34
Finish
83:59
0:26

10 Darjan Florin mp 1(73) 2(41) 3(42) 4(43) 5(44) 6(45) 7(46) 8(48) 9(47) 10(60) 11(49) 12(50) 13(51) 14(100)
1 ProSilva Orientare 2:07 ----- 7:08 10:05 15:10 19:11 21:46 23:10 25:57 27:11 28:24 30:57 32:35 33:10

#2 B 4,160 km 2:07 5:01 2:57 5:05 4:01 2:35 1:24 2:47 1:14 1:13 2:33 1:38 0:35
Finish *75
33:27 5:23
0:17

11 Kozma Zsolt dns
3 NAV - Navigator Sp

11 Oz Tamas dns
4 NAV - Navigator Sp

B  (71)

1 47 Maramarosi Istvan 27:21 1(47) 2(31) 3(70) 4(46) 5(36) 6(37) 7(54) 8(40) 9(60) 10(50) 11(72) 12(100) Finish
4 CS Ady Liceum Ora 1:54 3:01 5:17 7:07 12:52 14:46 15:30 18:57 20:36 23:27 25:52 27:04 27:21

#3 C 3,610 km 1:54 1:07 2:16 1:50 5:45 1:54 0:44 3:27 1:39 2:51 2:25 1:12 0:17
2 42 Iacob Adrian 27:54 1(47) 2(31) 3(70) 4(46) 5(36) 6(37) 7(54) 8(40) 9(60) 10(50) 11(72) 12(100) Finish

2 Pro 4 ever 2:01 3:05 6:08 8:24 15:38 17:24 18:00 21:00 22:22 25:41 26:27 27:39 27:54
#3 C 3,610 km 2:01 1:04 3:03 2:16 7:14 1:46 0:36 3:00 1:22 3:19 0:46 1:12 0:15

3 45 Deak Botond 29:37 1(47) 2(65) 3(70) 4(77) 5(36) 6(79) 7(39) 8(40) 9(60) 10(50) 11(51) 12(100) Finish
3 CS Ady Liceum Ora 1:55 3:40 5:54 8:32 14:32 16:23 17:57 21:05 23:09 26:53 28:30 29:16 29:37

#1 A 3,520 km 1:55 1:45 2:14 2:38 6:00 1:51 1:34 3:08 2:04 3:44 1:37 0:46 0:21
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Pl tno Name Time

B  (71) (cont.)

1 47 Maramarosi Istvan 27:21 1(47) 2(31) 3(70) 4(46) 5(36) 6(37) 7(54) 8(40) 9(60) 10(50) 11(72) 12(100) Finish
4 CS Ady Liceum Ora 1:54 3:01 5:17 7:07 12:52 14:46 15:30 18:57 20:36 23:27 25:52 27:04 27:21

#3 C 3,610 km 1:54 1:07 2:16 1:50 5:45 1:54 0:44 3:27 1:39 2:51 2:25 1:12 0:17

4 44 Nicu Gheorghe 30:15 1(47) 2(65) 3(70) 4(77) 5(36) 6(79) 7(39) 8(40) 9(60) 10(50) 11(51) 12(100) Finish
4 MRD 2:09 3:51 5:49 8:25 14:30 17:40 19:02 22:04 23:34 27:46 29:11 29:58 30:15

#1 A 3,520 km 2:09 1:42 1:58 2:36 6:05 3:10 1:22 3:02 1:30 4:12 1:25 0:47 0:17
5 51 Morauszki Janos 30:37 1(47) 2(31) 3(70) 4(46) 5(36) 6(37) 7(54) 8(40) 9(60) 10(50) 11(72) 12(100) Finish

2 HBS 3:01 3:54 6:33 8:50 16:31 18:48 19:42 23:08 24:54 27:55 28:42 30:15 30:37
#3 C 3,610 km 3:01 0:53 2:39 2:17 7:41 2:17 0:54 3:26 1:46 3:01 0:47 1:33 0:22

6 42 Iacob Adrian 30:44 1(74) 2(75) 3(42) 4(43) 5(34) 6(45) 7(32) 8(73) 9(60) 10(58) 11(62) 12(100) Finish
4 Pro 4 ever 2:00 7:48 9:20 12:22 14:05 17:11 21:16 24:33 26:20 27:04 29:06 30:29 30:44

#4 D 3,530 km 2:00 5:48 1:32 3:02 1:43 3:06 4:05 3:17 1:47 0:44 2:02 1:23 0:15
7 51 Karacsony Peter 30:53 1(47) 2(65) 3(70) 4(77) 5(36) 6(79) 7(39) 8(40) 9(60) 10(50) 11(51) 12(100) Finish

3 HBS 2:32 4:31 6:47 9:34 15:59 17:58 19:41 22:45 24:47 28:06 29:44 30:32 30:53
#1 A 3,520 km 2:32 1:59 2:16 2:47 6:25 1:59 1:43 3:04 2:02 3:19 1:38 0:48 0:21

8 51 Morauszki Janos 31:01 1(74) 2(41) 3(42) 4(34) 5(45) 6(71) 7(32) 8(73) 9(60) 10(49) 11(62) 12(100) Finish
4 HBS 2:12 6:32 9:10 13:31 16:58 20:41 21:52 24:05 25:43 26:50 28:54 30:42 31:01

#2 B 3,620 km 2:12 4:20 2:38 4:21 3:27 3:43 1:11 2:13 1:38 1:07 2:04 1:48 0:19
9 54 Baetanu Dumitru 31:14 1(74) 2(75) 3(42) 4(43) 5(34) 6(45) 7(32) 8(73) 9(60) 10(58) 11(62) 12(100) Finish

4 Strungul Arad 2:03 5:29 8:57 12:17 14:21 18:07 22:16 24:32 26:17 27:14 29:22 30:58 31:14
#4 D 3,530 km 2:03 3:26 3:28 3:20 2:04 3:46 4:09 2:16 1:45 0:57 2:08 1:36 0:16

10 46 Konig Rudolf 31:52 1(47) 2(65) 3(70) 4(77) 5(36) 6(79) 7(39) 8(40) 9(60) 10(50) 11(51) 12(100) Finish
3 CS Ady Liceum Ora 2:37 4:25 6:34 10:40 16:32 18:27 20:22 23:36 25:29 28:57 30:48 31:35 31:52

#1 A 3,520 km 2:37 1:48 2:09 4:06 5:52 1:55 1:55 3:14 1:53 3:28 1:51 0:47 0:17
11 45 Deak Attila 32:11 1(74) 2(41) 3(42) 4(34) 5(45) 6(71) 7(32) 8(73) 9(60) 10(49) 11(62) 12(100) Finish

4 CS Ady Liceum Ora 2:15 6:43 8:41 13:34 17:14 20:38 21:46 24:03 25:47 27:17 29:51 31:48 32:11
#2 B 3,620 km 2:15 4:28 1:58 4:53 3:40 3:24 1:08 2:17 1:44 1:30 2:34 1:57 0:23

12 45 Deak Botond 32:31 1(74) 2(75) 3(42) 4(43) 5(34) 6(45) 7(32) 8(73) 9(60) 10(58) 11(62) 12(100) Finish
1 CS Ady Liceum Ora 2:32 5:48 7:48 10:39 12:55 16:27 21:40 24:49 26:38 27:33 30:13 32:10 32:31

#4 D 3,530 km 2:32 3:16 2:00 2:51 2:16 3:32 5:13 3:09 1:49 0:55 2:40 1:57 0:21
13 45 Deak Attila 32:36 1(47) 2(31) 3(70) 4(46) 5(36) 6(37) 7(54) 8(40) 9(60) 10(50) 11(72) 12(100) Finish

2 CS Ady Liceum Ora 2:02 3:33 6:37 9:11 16:52 18:52 19:37 23:26 25:16 29:44 30:41 32:14 32:36
#3 C 3,610 km 2:02 1:31 3:04 2:34 7:41 2:00 0:45 3:49 1:50 4:28 0:57 1:33 0:22

14 54 Baetanu Dumitru 32:38 1(47) 2(31) 3(70) 4(46) 5(36) 6(37) 7(54) 8(40) 9(60) 10(50) 11(72) 12(100) Finish
2 Strungul Arad 2:33 4:09 9:18 11:34 17:57 20:30 21:26 24:49 26:32 29:53 30:37 32:21 32:38

#3 C 3,610 km 2:33 1:36 5:09 2:16 6:23 2:33 0:56 3:23 1:43 3:21 0:44 1:44 0:17
15 51 Karacsony Peter 32:40 1(74) 2(75) 3(42) 4(43) 5(34) 6(45) 7(32) 8(73) 9(60) 10(58) 11(62) 12(100) Finish

1 HBS 2:12 5:47 7:39 10:28 12:46 16:10 20:41 25:15 26:52 27:44 30:25 32:20 32:40
#4 D 3,530 km 2:12 3:35 1:52 2:49 2:18 3:24 4:31 4:34 1:37 0:52 2:41 1:55 0:20

16 44 Pop Mircea 32:46 1(47) 2(31) 3(70) 4(46) 5(36) 6(37) 7(54) 8(40) 9(60) 10(50) 11(72) 12(100) Finish
3 MRD 2:21 3:42 6:36 10:58 18:43 21:02 21:47 25:25 26:56 30:10 30:55 32:25 32:46

#3 C 3,610 km 2:21 1:21 2:54 4:22 7:45 2:19 0:45 3:38 1:31 3:14 0:45 1:30 0:21
17 44 Pop Mircea 32:51 1(74) 2(41) 3(42) 4(34) 5(45) 6(71) 7(32) 8(73) 9(60) 10(49) 11(62) 12(100) Finish

1 MRD 2:43 6:17 8:37 12:40 18:41 22:00 23:00 25:17 26:56 28:21 30:39 32:31 32:51
#2 B 3,620 km 2:43 3:34 2:20 4:03 6:01 3:19 1:00 2:17 1:39 1:25 2:18 1:52 0:20

18 54 Palade Eugen 33:00 1(47) 2(65) 3(70) 4(77) 5(36) 6(79) 7(39) 8(40) 9(60) 10(50) 11(51) 12(100) Finish
1 Strungul Arad 2:54 4:45 6:59 10:20 17:27 19:11 21:01 24:07 26:03 30:00 31:46 32:37 33:00

#1 A 3,520 km 2:54 1:51 2:14 3:21 7:07 1:44 1:50 3:06 1:56 3:57 1:46 0:51 0:23
19 46 Konig Rudolf 33:12 1(74) 2(75) 3(42) 4(43) 5(34) 6(45) 7(32) 8(73) 9(60) 10(58) 11(62) 12(100) Finish

1 CS Ady Liceum Ora 2:28 5:50 7:41 10:30 12:38 16:32 21:50 24:54 26:54 27:50 30:29 32:53 33:12
#4 D 3,530 km 2:28 3:22 1:51 2:49 2:08 3:54 5:18 3:04 2:00 0:56 2:39 2:24 0:19

*72
29:53

20 47 Zavodszky Tamas 33:24 1(47) 2(65) 3(70) 4(77) 5(36) 6(79) 7(39) 8(40) 9(60) 10(50) 11(51) 12(100) Finish
1 CS Ady Liceum Ora 2:34 8:04 9:57 12:42 19:19 21:02 22:23 25:04 26:53 30:43 32:17 33:05 33:24

#1 A 3,520 km 2:34 5:30 1:53 2:45 6:37 1:43 1:21 2:41 1:49 3:50 1:34 0:48 0:19
21 48 German Sallo Zolta 33:38 1(47) 2(31) 3(70) 4(46) 5(36) 6(37) 7(54) 8(40) 9(60) 10(50) 11(72) 12(100) Finish

1 Double Fault 2:46 4:05 6:50 9:01 17:38 20:03 20:50 24:44 26:58 30:45 31:36 33:16 33:38
#3 C 3,610 km 2:46 1:19 2:45 2:11 8:37 2:25 0:47 3:54 2:14 3:47 0:51 1:40 0:22

22 49 Varga Levente 33:51 1(47) 2(65) 3(70) 4(77) 5(36) 6(79) 7(39) 8(40) 9(60) 10(50) 11(51) 12(100) Finish
1 Lecso 2:51 5:00 7:08 10:10 17:40 19:23 21:02 23:53 25:54 30:49 32:35 33:26 33:51

#1 A 3,520 km 2:51 2:09 2:08 3:02 7:30 1:43 1:39 2:51 2:01 4:55 1:46 0:51 0:25
23 53 Mraz Janos 33:59 1(47) 2(65) 3(70) 4(77) 5(36) 6(79) 7(39) 8(40) 9(60) 10(50) 11(51) 12(100) Finish

1 CBD - Cegledi Vasu 2:44 4:53 7:03 10:14 16:48 19:46 21:35 24:47 26:49 30:46 32:45 33:34 33:59
#1 A 3,520 km 2:44 2:09 2:10 3:11 6:34 2:58 1:49 3:12 2:02 3:57 1:59 0:49 0:25

24 47 Maramarosi Istvan 34:02 1(74) 2(41) 3(42) 4(34) 5(45) 6(71) 7(32) 8(73) 9(60) 10(49) 11(62) 12(100) Finish
2 CS Ady Liceum Ora 2:46 10:50 12:44 17:06 19:59 23:11 25:15 27:05 28:37 29:41 31:52 33:42 34:02

#2 B 3,620 km 2:46 8:04 1:54 4:22 2:53 3:12 2:04 1:50 1:32 1:04 2:11 1:50 0:20
*56

1:35

25 42 Vadean Catalin 34:08 1(74) 2(41) 3(42) 4(34) 5(45) 6(71) 7(32) 8(73) 9(60) 10(49) 11(62) 12(100) Finish
3 Pro 4 ever 2:33 7:25 10:09 16:03 19:42 23:14 24:07 26:40 28:28 29:31 31:44 33:52 34:08

#2 B 3,620 km 2:33 4:52 2:44 5:54 3:39 3:32 0:53 2:33 1:48 1:03 2:13 2:08 0:16
26 50 Feher Mihaly 35:07 1(74) 2(41) 3(42) 4(34) 5(45) 6(71) 7(32) 8(73) 9(60) 10(49) 11(62) 12(100) Finish

1 HBS 2:35 7:33 9:29 14:48 18:32 21:57 23:05 25:47 28:41 30:01 32:39 34:47 35:07
#2 B 3,620 km 2:35 4:58 1:56 5:19 3:44 3:25 1:08 2:42 2:54 1:20 2:38 2:08 0:20

27 48 Kiss Mihaly 35:53 1(47) 2(65) 3(70) 4(77) 5(36) 6(79) 7(39) 8(40) 9(60) 10(50) 11(51) 12(100) Finish
2 Double Fault 2:16 4:52 10:05 13:08 20:14 22:09 24:11 27:05 28:56 33:20 34:46 35:32 35:53

#1 A 3,520 km 2:16 2:36 5:13 3:03 7:06 1:55 2:02 2:54 1:51 4:24 1:26 0:46 0:21
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B  (71) (cont.)

1 47 Maramarosi Istvan 27:21 1(47) 2(31) 3(70) 4(46) 5(36) 6(37) 7(54) 8(40) 9(60) 10(50) 11(72) 12(100) Finish
4 CS Ady Liceum Ora 1:54 3:01 5:17 7:07 12:52 14:46 15:30 18:57 20:36 23:27 25:52 27:04 27:21

#3 C 3,610 km 1:54 1:07 2:16 1:50 5:45 1:54 0:44 3:27 1:39 2:51 2:25 1:12 0:17

28 49 Dalya Zsolt 36:28 1(74) 2(41) 3(42) 4(34) 5(45) 6(71) 7(32) 8(73) 9(60) 10(49) 11(62) 12(100) Finish
2 Lecso 2:26 7:49 10:39 16:41 19:54 23:35 24:40 28:15 30:00 31:15 34:09 36:07 36:28

#2 B 3,620 km 2:26 5:23 2:50 6:02 3:13 3:41 1:05 3:35 1:45 1:15 2:54 1:58 0:21
29 42 Vadean Catalin 36:50 1(47) 2(65) 3(70) 4(77) 5(36) 6(79) 7(39) 8(40) 9(60) 10(50) 11(51) 12(100) Finish

1 Pro 4 ever 2:48 7:59 10:00 15:56 22:46 24:55 26:21 28:47 30:12 33:47 35:51 36:36 36:50
#1 A 3,520 km 2:48 5:11 2:01 5:56 6:50 2:09 1:26 2:26 1:25 3:35 2:04 0:45 0:14

30 44 Nicu Gheorghe 37:04 1(74) 2(75) 3(42) 4(43) 5(34) 6(45) 7(32) 8(73) 9(60) 10(58) 11(62) 12(100) Finish
2 MRD 3:28 10:44 12:25 17:18 19:07 22:41 26:38 29:18 31:03 32:27 34:47 36:37 37:04

#4 D 3,530 km 3:28 7:16 1:41 4:53 1:49 3:34 3:57 2:40 1:45 1:24 2:20 1:50 0:27
31 54 Palade Eugen 37:19 1(74) 2(41) 3(42) 4(34) 5(45) 6(71) 7(32) 8(73) 9(60) 10(49) 11(62) 12(100) Finish

3 Strungul Arad 2:17 7:17 9:44 16:49 20:34 24:41 25:48 29:03 31:09 32:35 34:59 36:56 37:19
#2 B 3,620 km 2:17 5:00 2:27 7:05 3:45 4:07 1:07 3:15 2:06 1:26 2:24 1:57 0:23

32 49 Varga Levente 37:23 1(74) 2(75) 3(42) 4(43) 5(34) 6(45) 7(32) 8(73) 9(60) 10(58) 11(62) 12(100) Finish
3 Lecso 2:07 6:40 8:32 12:04 17:05 20:55 25:57 29:11 30:38 32:12 35:05 37:01 37:23

#4 D 3,530 km 2:07 4:33 1:52 3:32 5:01 3:50 5:02 3:14 1:27 1:34 2:53 1:56 0:22
33 48 German Sallo Zolta 37:29 1(74) 2(41) 3(42) 4(34) 5(45) 6(71) 7(32) 8(73) 9(60) 10(49) 11(62) 12(100) Finish

3 Double Fault 3:20 7:01 13:51 17:58 21:46 25:57 26:57 29:43 31:27 32:55 35:16 37:04 37:29
#2 B 3,620 km 3:20 3:41 6:50 4:07 3:48 4:11 1:00 2:46 1:44 1:28 2:21 1:48 0:25

34 46 Balasko Laszlo Dav 38:13 1(74) 2(41) 3(42) 4(34) 5(45) 6(71) 7(32) 8(73) 9(60) 10(49) 11(62) 12(100) Finish
2 CS Ady Liceum Ora 3:08 8:31 11:19 17:23 20:31 24:20 25:25 29:37 31:38 32:55 35:47 37:56 38:13

#2 B 3,620 km 3:08 5:23 2:48 6:04 3:08 3:49 1:05 4:12 2:01 1:17 2:52 2:09 0:17
35 60 Sturz Lazar Felix 38:21 1(47) 2(31) 3(70) 4(46) 5(36) 6(37) 7(54) 8(40) 9(60) 10(50) 11(72) 12(100) Finish

1 Clanul Sturz 2:41 4:08 6:57 9:13 17:28 20:06 20:57 25:07 27:32 33:53 36:05 37:57 38:21
#3 C 3,610 km 2:41 1:27 2:49 2:16 8:15 2:38 0:51 4:10 2:25 6:21 2:12 1:52 0:24

36 46 Balasko Laszlo davi 38:43 1(47) 2(31) 3(70) 4(46) 5(36) 6(37) 7(54) 8(40) 9(60) 10(50) 11(72) 12(100) Finish
4 CS Ady Liceum Ora 2:15 3:46 7:03 11:12 21:17 23:37 24:33 28:44 30:54 35:53 36:39 38:25 38:43

#3 C 3,610 km 2:15 1:31 3:17 4:09 10:05 2:20 0:56 4:11 2:10 4:59 0:46 1:46 0:18
37 53 Venczel Gabor 39:07 1(47) 2(31) 3(70) 4(46) 5(36) 6(37) 7(54) 8(40) 9(60) 10(50) 11(72) 12(100) Finish

4 CBD - Cegledi Vasu 2:03 9:14 12:08 14:44 23:20 26:16 27:20 31:04 32:52 36:21 37:27 38:55 39:07
#3 C 3,610 km 2:03 7:11 2:54 2:36 8:36 2:56 1:04 3:44 1:48 3:29 1:06 1:28 0:12

38 50 Feher Mihaly 39:15 1(47) 2(31) 3(70) 4(46) 5(36) 6(37) 7(54) 8(40) 9(60) 10(50) 11(72) 12(100) Finish
3 HBS 3:03 7:16 10:35 14:10 21:46 24:36 25:38 30:35 32:23 36:16 37:21 38:52 39:15

#3 C 3,610 km 3:03 4:13 3:19 3:35 7:36 2:50 1:02 4:57 1:48 3:53 1:05 1:31 0:23
39 49 Dalya Zsolt 39:53 1(47) 2(31) 3(70) 4(46) 5(36) 6(37) 7(54) 8(40) 9(60) 10(50) 11(72) 12(100) Finish

4 Lecso 2:29 3:44 6:21 8:37 17:48 19:54 20:55 24:50 26:34 34:46 38:02 39:33 39:53
#3 C 3,610 km 2:29 1:15 2:37 2:16 9:11 2:06 1:01 3:55 1:44 8:12 3:16 1:31 0:20

40 52 Jozsa Borbala 40:05 1(74) 2(41) 3(42) 4(34) 5(45) 6(71) 7(32) 8(73) 9(60) 10(49) 11(62) 12(100) Finish
4 CBD - Cegledi Vasu 2:40 9:18 11:19 18:31 22:47 27:29 28:49 32:37 34:27 35:45 38:01 39:47 40:05

#2 B 3,620 km 2:40 6:38 2:01 7:12 4:16 4:42 1:20 3:48 1:50 1:18 2:16 1:46 0:18
41 52 Gabor Agnes 40:22 1(47) 2(31) 3(70) 4(46) 5(36) 6(37) 7(54) 8(40) 9(60) 10(50) 11(72) 12(100) Finish

1 CBD - Cegledi Vasu 2:49 4:10 7:15 10:03 21:37 24:16 25:12 29:58 32:16 36:46 37:42 39:58 40:22
#3 C 3,610 km 2:49 1:21 3:05 2:48 11:34 2:39 0:56 4:46 2:18 4:30 0:56 2:16 0:24

42 43 Pop Ioana 40:32 1(47) 2(65) 3(70) 4(77) 5(36) 6(79) 7(39) 8(40) 9(60) 10(50) 11(51) 12(100) Finish
4 MRD 3:42 6:41 10:03 14:58 24:00 26:18 28:13 31:31 33:28 37:14 39:13 40:11 40:32

#1 A 3,520 km 3:42 2:59 3:22 4:55 9:02 2:18 1:55 3:18 1:57 3:46 1:59 0:58 0:21
43 60 Sturz Lazar Stefan 41:06 1(47) 2(65) 3(70) 4(77) 5(36) 6(79) 7(39) 8(40) 9(60) 10(50) 11(51) 12(100) Finish

4 Clanul Sturz 1:57 11:03 13:07 17:20 24:59 27:44 29:39 32:23 34:22 38:23 40:03 40:49 41:06
#1 A 3,520 km 1:57 9:06 2:04 4:13 7:39 2:45 1:55 2:44 1:59 4:01 1:40 0:46 0:17

44 53 Venczel Gabor 41:21 1(74) 2(75) 3(42) 4(43) 5(34) 6(45) 7(32) 8(73) 9(60) 10(58) 11(62) 12(100) Finish
2 CBD - Cegledi Vasu 2:14 8:39 14:15 17:57 21:33 25:06 30:28 33:40 35:25 36:30 38:59 41:00 41:21

#4 D 3,530 km 2:14 6:25 5:36 3:42 3:36 3:33 5:22 3:12 1:45 1:05 2:29 2:01 0:21
45 52 Gabor Agnes 41:53 1(74) 2(75) 3(42) 4(43) 5(34) 6(45) 7(32) 8(73) 9(60) 10(58) 11(62) 12(100) Finish

3 CBD - Cegledi Vasu 2:29 8:05 11:06 14:53 18:32 22:52 29:13 32:13 34:16 35:19 39:12 41:28 41:53
#4 D 3,530 km 2:29 5:36 3:01 3:47 3:39 4:20 6:21 3:00 2:03 1:03 3:53 2:16 0:25

46 61 Vesa Nicolae 42:03 1(47) 2(65) 3(70) 4(77) 5(36) 6(79) 7(39) 8(40) 9(60) 10(50) 11(51) 12(100) Finish
3 MAD 2:16 4:39 7:45 20:30 27:28 29:41 30:54 34:08 35:37 39:22 41:07 41:47 42:03

#1 A 3,520 km 2:16 2:23 3:06 12:45 6:58 2:13 1:13 3:14 1:29 3:45 1:45 0:40 0:16
47 40 Raduly Robert Kal 42:25 1(74) 2(75) 3(42) 4(43) 5(34) 6(45) 7(32) 8(73) 9(60) 10(58) 11(62) 12(100) Finish

2 Csikszereda '68 7:45 12:49 15:50 19:23 22:14 26:11 31:02 34:15 36:33 37:30 39:57 42:04 42:25
#4 D 3,530 km 7:45 5:04 3:01 3:33 2:51 3:57 4:51 3:13 2:18 0:57 2:27 2:07 0:21

48 52 Jozsa Borbala 42:28 1(47) 2(65) 3(70) 4(77) 5(36) 6(79) 7(39) 8(40) 9(60) 10(50) 11(51) 12(100) Finish
2 CBD - Cegledi Vasu 4:24 7:11 13:06 17:32 26:26 28:35 30:42 33:43 35:48 39:26 41:21 42:09 42:28

#1 A 3,520 km 4:24 2:47 5:55 4:26 8:54 2:09 2:07 3:01 2:05 3:38 1:55 0:48 0:19
49 48 Kiss Mihaly 43:25 1(74) 2(75) 3(42) 4(43) 5(34) 6(45) 7(32) 8(73) 9(60) 10(58) 11(62) 12(100) Finish

4 Double Fault 3:21 8:43 11:06 14:04 18:12 21:41 26:25 35:04 36:53 37:52 40:57 43:05 43:25
#4 D 3,530 km 3:21 5:22 2:23 2:58 4:08 3:29 4:44 8:39 1:49 0:59 3:05 2:08 0:20

50 60 Sturz Lazar Felix 47:22 1(74) 2(75) 3(42) 4(43) 5(34) 6(45) 7(32) 8(73) 9(60) 10(58) 11(62) 12(100) Finish
3 Clanul Sturz 3:49 8:11 10:36 21:47 23:42 27:42 35:47 38:40 40:56 42:13 45:05 47:01 47:22

#4 D 3,530 km 3:49 4:22 2:25 11:11 1:55 4:00 8:05 2:53 2:16 1:17 2:52 1:56 0:21
51 61 Beltechi Marian 47:43 1(74) 2(75) 3(42) 4(43) 5(34) 6(45) 7(32) 8(73) 9(60) 10(58) 11(62) 12(100) Finish

2 MAD 2:57 10:18 14:04 23:56 26:46 30:35 35:31 38:43 40:42 42:27 45:26 47:28 47:43
#4 D 3,530 km 2:57 7:21 3:46 9:52 2:50 3:49 4:56 3:12 1:59 1:45 2:59 2:02 0:15

52 53 Mraz Janos 48:13 1(74) 2(41) 3(42) 4(34) 5(45) 6(71) 7(32) 8(73) 9(60) 10(49) 11(62) 12(100) Finish
3 CBD - Cegledi Vasu 2:46 11:22 14:24 23:37 27:59 32:07 34:27 39:50 41:54 43:23 45:56 47:50 48:13

#2 B 3,620 km 2:46 8:36 3:02 9:13 4:22 4:08 2:20 5:23 2:04 1:29 2:33 1:54 0:23
53 43 Pop Maria 49:25 1(74) 2(75) 3(42) 4(43) 5(34) 6(45) 7(32) 8(73) 9(60) 10(58) 11(62) 12(100) Finish

3 MRD 2:19 7:32 10:54 16:13 23:06 28:28 34:43 39:44 42:06 43:34 46:32 49:04 49:25
#4 D 3,530 km 2:19 5:13 3:22 5:19 6:53 5:22 6:15 5:01 2:22 1:28 2:58 2:32 0:21
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B  (71) (cont.)

1 47 Maramarosi Istvan 27:21 1(47) 2(31) 3(70) 4(46) 5(36) 6(37) 7(54) 8(40) 9(60) 10(50) 11(72) 12(100) Finish
4 CS Ady Liceum Ora 1:54 3:01 5:17 7:07 12:52 14:46 15:30 18:57 20:36 23:27 25:52 27:04 27:21

#3 C 3,610 km 1:54 1:07 2:16 1:50 5:45 1:54 0:44 3:27 1:39 2:51 2:25 1:12 0:17

54 43 Pop Maria 49:29 1(47) 2(31) 3(70) 4(46) 5(36) 6(37) 7(54) 8(40) 9(60) 10(50) 11(72) 12(100) Finish
1 MRD 2:52 5:56 15:10 18:15 28:36 31:32 32:35 37:33 39:54 45:52 46:49 49:10 49:29

#3 C 3,610 km 2:52 3:04 9:14 3:05 10:21 2:56 1:03 4:58 2:21 5:58 0:57 2:21 0:19
55 60 Sturz Lazar Stefan 51:04 1(74) 2(41) 3(42) 4(34) 5(45) 6(71) 7(32) 8(73) 9(60) 10(49) 11(62) 12(100) Finish

2 Clanul Sturz 2:39 7:10 9:34 17:30 25:10 34:30 38:17 41:23 44:08 45:03 48:23 50:44 51:04
#2 B 3,620 km 2:39 4:31 2:24 7:56 7:40 9:20 3:47 3:06 2:45 0:55 3:20 2:21 0:20

56 47 Zavodszky Tamas 52:24 1(74) 2(75) 3(42) 4(43) 5(34) 6(45) 7(32) 8(73) 9(60) 10(58) 11(62) 12(100) Finish
3 CS Ady Liceum Ora 3:32 8:10 15:52 18:47 21:55 36:03 40:10 42:15 44:06 45:34 49:59 52:01 52:24

#4 D 3,530 km 3:32 4:38 7:42 2:55 3:08 14:08 4:07 2:05 1:51 1:28 4:25 2:02 0:23
57 40 Raduly Csongor 53:33 1(47) 2(65) 3(70) 4(77) 5(36) 6(79) 7(39) 8(40) 9(60) 10(50) 11(51) 12(100) Finish

3 Csikszereda '68 6:01 9:07 12:23 21:22 35:08 38:42 40:21 44:11 45:59 49:46 52:20 53:10 53:33
#1 A 3,520 km 6:01 3:06 3:16 8:59 13:46 3:34 1:39 3:50 1:48 3:47 2:34 0:50 0:23

58 43 Pop Ioana 54:25 1(74) 2(41) 3(42) 4(34) 5(45) 6(71) 7(32) 8(73) 9(60) 10(49) 11(62) 12(100) Finish
2 MRD 3:09 9:11 12:00 28:06 32:13 38:33 39:39 44:52 47:23 48:46 51:54 54:05 54:25

#2 B 3,620 km 3:09 6:02 2:49 16:06 4:07 6:20 1:06 5:13 2:31 1:23 3:08 2:11 0:20
59 61 Vesa Nicolae 55:30 1(74) 2(41) 3(42) 4(34) 5(45) 6(71) 7(32) 8(73) 9(60) 10(49) 11(62) 12(100) Finish

1 MAD 2:47 9:52 11:39 28:56 32:25 36:38 37:50 44:30 47:12 48:30 53:38 55:15 55:30
#2 B 3,620 km 2:47 7:05 1:47 17:17 3:29 4:13 1:12 6:40 2:42 1:18 5:08 1:37 0:15

60 40 Raduly Csongor 59:51 1(74) 2(41) 3(42) 4(34) 5(45) 6(71) 7(32) 8(73) 9(60) 10(49) 11(62) 12(100) Finish
1 Csikszereda '68 3:18 9:00 22:29 31:00 35:47 44:23 45:20 49:45 53:21 54:24 57:43 59:33 59:51

#2 B 3,620 km 3:18 5:42 13:29 8:31 4:47 8:36 0:57 4:25 3:36 1:03 3:19 1:50 0:18
*72

56:51

61 50 Kovacs Attila Gabor 60:28 1(74) 2(75) 3(42) 4(43) 5(34) 6(45) 7(32) 8(73) 9(60) 10(58) 11(62) 12(100) Finish
2 HBS 6:35 17:15 21:11 25:46 29:19 34:36 42:38 46:24 50:06 51:29 56:56 60:02 60:28

#4 D 3,530 km 6:35 10:40 3:56 4:35 3:33 5:17 8:02 3:46 3:42 1:23 5:27 3:06 0:26
*50

56:18

62 41 Zsilkin Viktor 63:37 1(74) 2(75) 3(42) 4(43) 5(34) 6(45) 7(32) 8(73) 9(60) 10(58) 11(62) 12(100) Finish
1 Sanyi a lo 7:53 11:41 14:49 36:15 39:20 43:55 50:04 53:33 56:59 58:06 60:45 63:11 63:37

#4 D 3,530 km 7:53 3:48 3:08 21:26 3:05 4:35 6:09 3:29 3:26 1:07 2:39 2:26 0:26
*34

31:09

63 55 Atanasiu Erzsebet 66:42 1(74) 2(41) 3(42) 4(34) 5(45) 6(71) 7(32) 8(73) 9(60) 10(49) 11(62) 12(100) Finish
1 Doctor1 3:16 8:56 22:41 30:53 36:12 42:09 43:41 55:12 57:53 59:51 63:04 66:13 66:42

#2 B 3,620 km 3:16 5:40 13:45 8:12 5:19 5:57 1:32 11:31 2:41 1:58 3:13 3:09 0:29
64 41 Toth Bela 71:25 1(47) 2(31) 3(70) 4(46) 5(36) 6(37) 7(54) 8(40) 9(60) 10(50) 11(72) 12(100) Finish

2 Sanyi a lo 4:23 9:45 19:06 22:57 44:16 49:28 50:54 57:09 60:17 66:55 69:16 71:04 71:25
#3 C 3,610 km 4:23 5:22 9:21 3:51 21:19 5:12 1:26 6:15 3:08 6:38 2:21 1:48 0:21

50 Kovacs Attila Gabor mp 1(47) 2(65) 3(70) 4(77) 5(36) 6(79) 7(39) 8(40) 9(60) 10(50) 11(51) 12(100) Finish
4 HBS ----- ----- ----- ----- 10:16 12:52 15:36 19:28 22:11 ----- ----- 22:45 23:11

#1 A 3,520 km 10:16 2:36 2:44 3:52 2:43 0:34 0:26
*52

6:56

61 Beltechi Marian mp 1(47) 2(31) 3(70) 4(46) 5(36) 6(37) 7(54) 8(40) 9(60) 10(50) 11(72) 12(100) Finish
4 MAD 5:19 7:14 ----- 29:48 41:09 44:15 45:16 49:44 ----- ----- ----- ----- 51:48

#3 C 3,610 km 5:19 1:55 22:34 11:21 3:06 1:01 4:28 2:04
*74 *75 *42 *43 *34 *45 *32 *73 *60 *58 *62 *100 *48

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26:46

40 Raduly Robert Kal dns
4 Csikszereda '68

41 Toth Bela dns
4 Sanyi a lo

55 Sturz Lazar Anamari dns
2 Doctor1

55 Sturz Lazar Anamari dns
4 Doctor1

55 Atanasiu Erzsebet dns
3 Doctor1
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Pl tno Name Time

C  (96)

1 123 Suciu Andrei 20:42 1(81) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(79) 7(40) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish
4 Fiscut Brandy 2:24 4:44 6:20 7:09 11:34 12:47 17:01 18:34 19:19 20:08 20:27 20:42

#3 C 2,730 km 2:24 2:20 1:36 0:49 4:25 1:13 4:14 1:33 0:45 0:49 0:19 0:15
2 113 Maramarosi Dora 22:01 1(66) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(54) 7(57) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish

4 CS Ady Liceum Ora 3:42 5:36 6:56 7:48 12:19 14:06 18:11 19:29 20:32 21:25 21:44 22:01
#1 A 2,790 km 3:42 1:54 1:20 0:52 4:31 1:47 4:05 1:18 1:03 0:53 0:19 0:17

3 112 Divin Judit 22:03 1(81) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(79) 7(40) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish
4 CS Ady Liceum Ora 3:05 4:54 6:24 7:23 11:55 13:16 17:48 19:37 20:34 21:25 21:45 22:03

#3 C 2,730 km 3:05 1:49 1:30 0:59 4:32 1:21 4:32 1:49 0:57 0:51 0:20 0:18
4 121 Pampa Dan 22:44 1(81) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(79) 7(40) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish

3 Pamploma 2:19 4:42 6:09 7:15 11:21 12:37 17:10 19:04 19:52 22:04 22:25 22:44
#3 C 2,730 km 2:19 2:23 1:27 1:06 4:06 1:16 4:33 1:54 0:48 2:12 0:21 0:19

5 106 Roman Alexandra 24:20 1(66) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(54) 7(57) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish
2 Romania szekelylan 4:14 6:16 7:42 9:05 14:09 16:32 20:22 21:55 22:52 23:43 24:04 24:20

#1 A 2,790 km 4:14 2:02 1:26 1:23 5:04 2:23 3:50 1:33 0:57 0:51 0:21 0:16
6 112 Maramarosi Rita 25:28 1(66) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(54) 7(57) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish

1 CS Ady Liceum Ora 8:27 10:16 11:39 13:14 16:57 18:47 21:58 23:19 23:59 24:54 25:13 25:28
#1 A 2,790 km 8:27 1:49 1:23 1:35 3:43 1:50 3:11 1:21 0:40 0:55 0:19 0:15

7 100 Raduly Annamaria 25:35 1(66) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(54) 7(57) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish
4 Csikszereda '74 3:44 6:04 8:06 9:37 14:39 16:46 21:02 22:35 23:58 24:58 25:20 25:35

#1 A 2,790 km 3:44 2:20 2:02 1:31 5:02 2:07 4:16 1:33 1:23 1:00 0:22 0:15
8 112 Divin Judit 25:41 1(74) 2(80) 3(42) 4(33) 5(70) 6(31) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish

2 CS Ady Liceum Ora 2:25 4:15 9:27 14:17 16:31 18:59 20:20 22:04 23:57 24:57 25:23 25:41
#4 D 2,820 km 2:25 1:50 5:12 4:50 2:14 2:28 1:21 1:44 1:53 1:00 0:26 0:18

9 112 Maramarosi Rita 26:31 1(74) 2(63) 3(42) 4(33) 5(48) 6(65) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish
3 CS Ady Liceum Ora 1:54 3:16 8:33 15:23 18:33 20:35 22:15 23:39 25:01 25:53 26:16 26:31

#2 B 2,820 km 1:54 1:22 5:17 6:50 3:10 2:02 1:40 1:24 1:22 0:52 0:23 0:15
10 102 Lazar Janos 26:49 1(66) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(54) 7(57) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish

2 Budapesti vegyes 3:45 6:05 7:43 9:08 14:30 16:46 21:12 23:00 24:31 25:53 26:23 26:49
#1 A 2,790 km 3:45 2:20 1:38 1:25 5:22 2:16 4:26 1:48 1:31 1:22 0:30 0:26

11 102 Lazar Janos 27:17 1(74) 2(80) 3(42) 4(33) 5(70) 6(31) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish
4 Budapesti vegyes 3:29 5:46 11:04 15:20 17:40 20:26 21:41 23:22 25:25 26:29 26:57 27:17

#4 D 2,820 km 3:29 2:17 5:18 4:16 2:20 2:46 1:15 1:41 2:03 1:04 0:28 0:20
12 104 Levai Kalman 27:18 1(81) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(79) 7(40) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish

3 Karcagi SE 4:05 6:46 8:41 9:47 15:17 16:47 22:01 24:19 25:21 26:31 26:55 27:18
#3 C 2,730 km 4:05 2:41 1:55 1:06 5:30 1:30 5:14 2:18 1:02 1:10 0:24 0:23

13 106 Roman Alexandra 27:49 1(74) 2(63) 3(42) 4(33) 5(48) 6(65) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish
4 Romania szekelylan 3:07 4:39 11:42 15:47 18:40 21:20 23:11 24:38 25:54 27:08 27:34 27:49

#2 B 2,820 km 3:07 1:32 7:03 4:05 2:53 2:40 1:51 1:27 1:16 1:14 0:26 0:15
14 113 Maramarosi Dora 28:23 1(74) 2(63) 3(42) 4(33) 5(48) 6(65) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish

2 CS Ady Liceum Ora 4:43 5:53 11:01 14:37 17:01 19:42 23:01 24:27 26:27 27:40 28:05 28:23
#2 B 2,820 km 4:43 1:10 5:08 3:36 2:24 2:41 3:19 1:26 2:00 1:13 0:25 0:18

15 115 Hrenko Laszlo 28:24 1(66) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(54) 7(57) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish
2 HBS 3:56 6:21 8:29 9:35 15:20 17:45 22:48 24:44 25:58 27:23 27:49 28:24

#1 A 2,790 km 3:56 2:25 2:08 1:06 5:45 2:25 5:03 1:56 1:14 1:25 0:26 0:35
16 115 Kovacs Andras 28:56 1(74) 2(80) 3(42) 4(33) 5(70) 6(31) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish

3 HBS 3:05 5:35 10:59 15:14 18:11 21:46 23:32 25:17 26:49 28:04 28:33 28:56
#4 D 2,820 km 3:05 2:30 5:24 4:15 2:57 3:35 1:46 1:45 1:32 1:15 0:29 0:23

17 101 Szocs Zoli 28:57 1(74) 2(80) 3(42) 4(33) 5(70) 6(31) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish
3 Orienter Tg.Mures 3:23 5:34 11:01 15:43 18:24 21:41 23:09 24:40 26:07 27:57 28:30 28:57

#4 D 2,820 km 3:23 2:11 5:27 4:42 2:41 3:17 1:28 1:31 1:27 1:50 0:33 0:27
18 109 Dumitrean Sebastia 29:03 1(81) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(79) 7(40) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish

1 MRD 4:26 6:18 13:41 14:44 19:40 20:45 25:15 27:07 27:48 28:34 28:49 29:03
#3 C 2,730 km 4:26 1:52 7:23 1:03 4:56 1:05 4:30 1:52 0:41 0:46 0:15 0:14

19 131 Crisan Denis 29:06 1(66) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(54) 7(57) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish
1 MAD 4:40 7:46 9:48 11:19 16:12 18:01 22:40 24:48 25:50 28:19 28:51 29:06

#1 A 2,790 km 4:40 3:06 2:02 1:31 4:53 1:49 4:39 2:08 1:02 2:29 0:32 0:15
20 101 Szocs Zoli 29:21 1(66) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(54) 7(57) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish

1 Orienter Tg.Mures 3:44 6:15 10:18 11:30 17:10 19:23 23:41 25:33 27:22 28:30 28:56 29:21
#1 A 2,790 km 3:44 2:31 4:03 1:12 5:40 2:13 4:18 1:52 1:49 1:08 0:26 0:25

21 113 Maramarosi Anna 29:27 1(74) 2(80) 3(42) 4(33) 5(70) 6(31) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish
1 CS Ady Liceum Ora 3:16 5:33 11:50 15:38 19:01 22:47 23:58 25:53 27:01 28:47 29:11 29:27

#4 D 2,820 km 3:16 2:17 6:17 3:48 3:23 3:46 1:11 1:55 1:08 1:46 0:24 0:16
22 123 Suciu Andrei 29:31 1(74) 2(63) 3(42) 4(33) 5(48) 6(65) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish

2 Fiscut Brandy 3:58 5:17 13:22 16:50 19:09 21:48 24:04 25:32 27:29 28:53 29:15 29:31
#2 B 2,820 km 3:58 1:19 8:05 3:28 2:19 2:39 2:16 1:28 1:57 1:24 0:22 0:16

23 115 Hrenko Laszlo 29:33 1(74) 2(63) 3(42) 4(33) 5(48) 6(65) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish
4 HBS 2:43 4:34 12:48 17:09 19:44 22:11 24:37 26:23 27:45 28:43 29:14 29:33

#2 B 2,820 km 2:43 1:51 8:14 4:21 2:35 2:27 2:26 1:46 1:22 0:58 0:31 0:19
24 129 Suranyi Gabor 29:40 1(81) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(79) 7(40) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish

4 DCS 3:32 6:06 7:58 9:02 15:27 17:16 23:23 25:56 27:06 28:44 29:15 29:40
#3 C 2,730 km 3:32 2:34 1:52 1:04 6:25 1:49 6:07 2:33 1:10 1:38 0:31 0:25

25 106 Teca Alina 29:49 1(81) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(79) 7(40) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish
1 Romania szekelylan 10:08 12:19 13:33 14:56 20:16 21:41 25:52 27:43 28:26 29:13 29:34 29:49

#3 C 2,730 km 10:08 2:11 1:14 1:23 5:20 1:25 4:11 1:51 0:43 0:47 0:21 0:15
26 123 Suciu Cosmin 29:59 1(74) 2(80) 3(42) 4(33) 5(70) 6(31) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish

1 Fiscut Brandy 3:14 5:47 11:58 16:01 18:57 22:53 24:09 26:08 27:30 29:04 29:35 29:59
#4 D 2,820 km 3:14 2:33 6:11 4:03 2:56 3:56 1:16 1:59 1:22 1:34 0:31 0:24

27 130 Serfozo Erno 30:02 1(66) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(54) 7(57) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish
4 DCS 4:52 7:40 9:37 10:49 16:14 19:22 24:11 25:54 28:10 29:21 29:43 30:02

#1 A 2,790 km 4:52 2:48 1:57 1:12 5:25 3:08 4:49 1:43 2:16 1:11 0:22 0:19
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Pl tno Name Time

C  (96) (cont.)

1 123 Suciu Andrei 20:42 1(81) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(79) 7(40) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish
4 Fiscut Brandy 2:24 4:44 6:20 7:09 11:34 12:47 17:01 18:34 19:19 20:08 20:27 20:42

#3 C 2,730 km 2:24 2:20 1:36 0:49 4:25 1:13 4:14 1:33 0:45 0:49 0:19 0:15

28 123 Suciu Cosmin 30:47 1(66) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(54) 7(57) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish
3 Fiscut Brandy 5:46 10:05 11:48 12:57 18:46 21:03 26:10 27:49 28:52 29:57 30:20 30:47

#1 A 2,790 km 5:46 4:19 1:43 1:09 5:49 2:17 5:07 1:39 1:03 1:05 0:23 0:27
29 109 Dumitrean Sergiu 30:48 1(66) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(54) 7(57) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish

4 MRD 4:58 7:18 9:30 10:51 17:42 20:18 25:36 27:04 28:59 30:09 30:32 30:48
#1 A 2,790 km 4:58 2:20 2:12 1:21 6:51 2:36 5:18 1:28 1:55 1:10 0:23 0:16

30 131 Rus Denis 30:49 1(74) 2(80) 3(42) 4(33) 5(70) 6(31) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish
4 MAD 2:54 5:12 12:59 18:03 21:15 24:44 26:14 27:23 28:49 30:08 30:37 30:49

#4 D 2,820 km 2:54 2:18 7:47 5:04 3:12 3:29 1:30 1:09 1:26 1:19 0:29 0:12
31 121 Pampa Dan 30:55 1(74) 2(63) 3(42) 4(33) 5(48) 6(65) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish

1 Pamploma 2:46 4:03 11:10 15:57 17:58 23:47 25:46 27:21 29:06 30:16 30:38 30:55
#2 B 2,820 km 2:46 1:17 7:07 4:47 2:01 5:49 1:59 1:35 1:45 1:10 0:22 0:17

32 131 Rus Denis 30:57 1(81) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(79) 7(40) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish
2 MAD 5:23 8:45 10:37 11:49 17:11 18:34 24:07 26:00 28:08 30:25 30:44 30:57

#3 C 2,730 km 5:23 3:22 1:52 1:12 5:22 1:23 5:33 1:53 2:08 2:17 0:19 0:13
33 100 Raduly Annamaria 31:04 1(74) 2(80) 3(42) 4(33) 5(70) 6(31) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish

2 Csikszereda '74 5:13 7:10 12:07 16:06 19:40 23:51 25:11 27:08 28:59 30:17 30:43 31:04
#4 D 2,820 km 5:13 1:57 4:57 3:59 3:34 4:11 1:20 1:57 1:51 1:18 0:26 0:21

34 129 Suranyi Gabor 31:34 1(74) 2(80) 3(42) 4(33) 5(70) 6(31) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish
2 DCS 2:39 4:55 11:05 16:05 19:13 23:37 25:11 27:17 29:04 30:35 31:09 31:34

#4 D 2,820 km 2:39 2:16 6:10 5:00 3:08 4:24 1:34 2:06 1:47 1:31 0:34 0:25
35 113 Maramarosi Anna 31:40 1(81) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(79) 7(40) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish *74

3 CS Ady Liceum Ora 6:50 9:19 11:54 13:30 19:37 21:55 27:02 28:52 30:05 31:04 31:24 31:40 0.00
#3 C 2,730 km 6:50 2:29 2:35 1:36 6:07 2:18 5:07 1:50 1:13 0:59 0:20 0:16

*80 *42 *33 *70 *31 *67 *60 *68 *69 *100
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

36 106 Teca Alina 31:45 1(74) 2(80) 3(42) 4(33) 5(70) 6(31) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish
3 Romania szekelylan 8:41 10:32 15:52 19:07 21:19 25:30 26:42 28:13 29:15 31:09 31:29 31:45

#4 D 2,820 km 8:41 1:51 5:20 3:15 2:12 4:11 1:12 1:31 1:02 1:54 0:20 0:16
37 128 Jaszai Tamas 32:18 1(81) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(79) 7(40) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish

3 DCS 4:25 7:01 9:01 10:47 17:42 19:39 26:55 29:11 30:12 31:34 31:58 32:18
#3 C 2,730 km 4:25 2:36 2:00 1:46 6:55 1:57 7:16 2:16 1:01 1:22 0:24 0:20

38 108 Pop Lucia 32:26 1(74) 2(80) 3(42) 4(33) 5(70) 6(31) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish
3 Double "L" 3:58 6:22 12:29 17:05 20:07 24:23 26:02 27:45 29:57 31:34 32:02 32:26

#4 D 2,820 km 3:58 2:24 6:07 4:36 3:02 4:16 1:39 1:43 2:12 1:37 0:28 0:24
39 121 Komjati Andrei 33:11 1(66) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(54) 7(57) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish

4 Pamploma 4:51 7:37 9:45 11:43 18:28 21:37 28:04 29:51 30:57 32:22 32:49 33:11
#1 A 2,790 km 4:51 2:46 2:08 1:58 6:45 3:09 6:27 1:47 1:06 1:25 0:27 0:22

39 104 Levai Kovacs Roza 33:11 1(66) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(54) 7(57) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish
4 Karcagi SE 4:26 7:05 9:02 10:34 20:23 22:59 27:59 29:55 31:00 32:27 32:51 33:11

#1 A 2,790 km 4:26 2:39 1:57 1:32 9:49 2:36 5:00 1:56 1:05 1:27 0:24 0:20
41 100 Raduly Reka 33:49 1(81) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(79) 7(40) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish

1 Csikszereda '74 4:45 7:36 9:46 11:32 17:11 19:14 24:32 27:20 28:32 33:03 33:30 33:49
#3 C 2,730 km 4:45 2:51 2:10 1:46 5:39 2:03 5:18 2:48 1:12 4:31 0:27 0:19

42 130 Cseh Gabriella 33:53 1(81) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(79) 7(40) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish
1 DCS 3:41 6:19 13:16 15:01 21:06 22:48 28:17 30:48 31:52 33:08 33:33 33:53

#3 C 2,730 km 3:41 2:38 6:57 1:45 6:05 1:42 5:29 2:31 1:04 1:16 0:25 0:20
42 108 Pop Lucia 33:53 1(66) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(54) 7(57) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish

1 Double "L" 4:44 10:31 13:20 15:03 20:50 22:54 28:03 30:11 31:19 33:01 33:29 33:53
#1 A 2,790 km 4:44 5:47 2:49 1:43 5:47 2:04 5:09 2:08 1:08 1:42 0:28 0:24

44 121 Komjati Andrei 34:08 1(74) 2(80) 3(42) 4(33) 5(70) 6(31) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish
2 Pamploma 3:17 6:01 13:34 18:35 21:46 26:41 28:13 30:19 31:51 33:17 33:48 34:08

#4 D 2,820 km 3:17 2:44 7:33 5:01 3:11 4:55 1:32 2:06 1:32 1:26 0:31 0:20
45 102 Nagy Elek 34:23 1(74) 2(63) 3(42) 4(33) 5(48) 6(65) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish

1 Budapesti vegyes 2:55 4:38 11:26 16:23 19:39 22:45 26:45 28:50 31:58 33:20 33:56 34:23
#2 B 2,820 km 2:55 1:43 6:48 4:57 3:16 3:06 4:00 2:05 3:08 1:22 0:36 0:27

46 115 Kovacs Andras 34:26 1(81) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(79) 7(40) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish
1 HBS 3:55 6:50 12:39 13:44 19:26 20:58 26:19 28:57 30:09 33:31 33:59 34:26

#3 C 2,730 km 3:55 2:55 5:49 1:05 5:42 1:32 5:21 2:38 1:12 3:22 0:28 0:27
47 130 Serfozo Erno 34:46 1(74) 2(63) 3(42) 4(33) 5(48) 6(65) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish

2 DCS 5:13 6:49 13:02 18:32 20:58 26:12 28:30 30:29 32:38 33:49 34:21 34:46
#2 B 2,820 km 5:13 1:36 6:13 5:30 2:26 5:14 2:18 1:59 2:09 1:11 0:32 0:25

48 107 Creciun Alexandra 35:22 1(66) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(54) 7(57) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish
2 Ferneziu Royal 5:00 9:19 11:06 12:32 18:40 20:38 25:03 26:29 29:33 34:46 35:05 35:22

#1 A 2,790 km 5:00 4:19 1:47 1:26 6:08 1:58 4:25 1:26 3:04 5:13 0:19 0:17
49 109 Dumitrean Sergiu 36:00 1(74) 2(80) 3(42) 4(33) 5(70) 6(31) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish

2 MRD 4:56 6:50 14:31 17:49 23:41 29:11 30:18 32:05 33:31 35:18 35:42 36:00
#4 D 2,820 km 4:56 1:54 7:41 3:18 5:52 5:30 1:07 1:47 1:26 1:47 0:24 0:18

50 110 Chifor Ioan 36:12 1(66) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(54) 7(57) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish
2 MRD + Orienter Bist 7:44 10:43 12:49 16:56 22:54 25:16 30:44 32:39 33:56 35:16 35:47 36:12

#1 A 2,790 km 7:44 2:59 2:06 4:07 5:58 2:22 5:28 1:55 1:17 1:20 0:31 0:25
51 103 Kuszalik Janos 38:16 1(81) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(79) 7(40) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish

1 Transilva Cluj 5:50 8:59 12:15 13:40 21:26 23:28 30:17 33:59 35:29 37:16 37:47 38:16
#3 C 2,730 km 5:50 3:09 3:16 1:25 7:46 2:02 6:49 3:42 1:30 1:47 0:31 0:29

52 131 Crisan Denis 38:19 1(74) 2(63) 3(42) 4(33) 5(48) 6(65) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish *51
3 MAD 3:02 4:22 9:53 18:55 22:54 25:54 32:39 33:59 35:29 37:33 38:02 38:19 36:46

#2 B 2,820 km 3:02 1:20 5:31 9:02 3:59 3:00 6:45 1:20 1:30 2:04 0:29 0:17
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Pl tno Name Time

C  (96) (cont.)

1 123 Suciu Andrei 20:42 1(81) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(79) 7(40) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish
4 Fiscut Brandy 2:24 4:44 6:20 7:09 11:34 12:47 17:01 18:34 19:19 20:08 20:27 20:42

#3 C 2,730 km 2:24 2:20 1:36 0:49 4:25 1:13 4:14 1:33 0:45 0:49 0:19 0:15

53 102 Nagy Elek 38:23 1(81) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(79) 7(40) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish
3 Budapesti vegyes 4:33 7:18 9:27 17:16 23:49 25:50 32:32 34:55 36:28 37:30 37:59 38:23

#3 C 2,730 km 4:33 2:45 2:09 7:49 6:33 2:01 6:42 2:23 1:33 1:02 0:29 0:24
54 111 Kato Edy 38:46 1(66) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(54) 7(57) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish

2 MRD + Orienter Bist 4:15 6:33 10:06 13:38 20:21 23:00 28:13 29:44 32:27 38:06 38:30 38:46
#1 A 2,790 km 4:15 2:18 3:33 3:32 6:43 2:39 5:13 1:31 2:43 5:39 0:24 0:16

55 104 Levai Kovacs Roza 39:24 1(74) 2(63) 3(42) 4(33) 5(48) 6(65) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish
2 Karcagi SE 3:16 4:51 11:03 22:24 25:35 28:43 31:45 33:58 37:16 38:26 38:59 39:24

#2 B 2,820 km 3:16 1:35 6:12 11:21 3:11 3:08 3:02 2:13 3:18 1:10 0:33 0:25
56 128 Suranyi Kinga 39:46 1(74) 2(63) 3(42) 4(33) 5(48) 6(65) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish

4 DCS 4:44 6:40 16:13 23:08 26:37 31:03 34:08 36:13 37:42 38:54 39:25 39:46
#2 B 2,820 km 4:44 1:56 9:33 6:55 3:29 4:26 3:05 2:05 1:29 1:12 0:31 0:21

57 129 Nagyne Matolcsi Ju 40:06 1(66) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(54) 7(57) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish
3 DCS 5:51 9:08 11:51 13:48 22:55 26:28 33:24 35:53 37:07 39:01 39:33 40:06

#1 A 2,790 km 5:51 3:17 2:43 1:57 9:07 3:33 6:56 2:29 1:14 1:54 0:32 0:33
58 105 Ghit Samuel 41:49 1(81) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(79) 7(40) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish

4 Cartatorii 6:15 11:04 14:07 23:01 29:19 31:25 37:19 38:33 39:26 41:18 41:35 41:49
#3 C 2,730 km 6:15 4:49 3:03 8:54 6:18 2:06 5:54 1:14 0:53 1:52 0:17 0:14

59 100 Raduly Reka 41:52 1(74) 2(63) 3(42) 4(33) 5(48) 6(65) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish
3 Csikszereda '74 4:50 10:08 21:15 25:07 28:54 33:26 37:27 38:57 40:16 41:13 41:35 41:52

#2 B 2,820 km 4:50 5:18 11:07 3:52 3:47 4:32 4:01 1:30 1:19 0:57 0:22 0:17
60 105 Ghit Samuel 42:00 1(74) 2(80) 3(42) 4(33) 5(70) 6(31) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish

2 Cartatorii 18:58 20:53 26:13 29:30 31:40 35:47 37:08 38:33 39:29 41:26 41:45 42:00
#4 D 2,820 km 18:58 1:55 5:20 3:17 2:10 4:07 1:21 1:25 0:56 1:57 0:19 0:15

61 128 Suranyi Kinga 42:06 1(66) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(54) 7(57) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish
2 DCS 7:18 12:26 14:26 17:31 25:12 28:12 35:07 37:38 39:39 41:16 41:43 42:06

#1 A 2,790 km 7:18 5:08 2:00 3:05 7:41 3:00 6:55 2:31 2:01 1:37 0:27 0:23
62 111 Moldovan Florian 42:33 1(74) 2(63) 3(42) 4(33) 5(48) 6(65) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish

1 MRD + Orienter Bist 3:18 4:47 16:18 20:46 28:28 32:45 35:30 37:27 39:13 41:34 42:10 42:33
#2 B 2,820 km 3:18 1:29 11:31 4:28 7:42 4:17 2:45 1:57 1:46 2:21 0:36 0:23

63 103 Kuszalik Janos 42:44 1(74) 2(63) 3(42) 4(33) 5(48) 6(65) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish
3 Transilva Cluj 4:27 7:01 17:34 23:38 27:11 31:37 35:08 37:27 39:46 41:21 42:14 42:44

#2 B 2,820 km 4:27 2:34 10:33 6:04 3:33 4:26 3:31 2:19 2:19 1:35 0:53 0:30
64 105 Sebestyen Alex 43:50 1(66) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(54) 7(57) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish

1 Cartatorii 6:46 10:37 12:55 14:49 21:12 24:13 29:57 31:53 33:02 43:07 43:32 43:50
#1 A 2,790 km 6:46 3:51 2:18 1:54 6:23 3:01 5:44 1:56 1:09 10:05 0:25 0:18

65 129 Nagyne Matolcsi Ju 44:14 1(74) 2(63) 3(42) 4(33) 5(48) 6(65) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish *56
1 DCS 4:54 7:39 18:59 24:58 28:40 32:52 36:37 39:38 41:29 43:09 43:48 44:14 3:53

#2 B 2,820 km 4:54 2:45 11:20 5:59 3:42 4:12 3:45 3:01 1:51 1:40 0:39 0:26
66 122 Atanasiu Ovidiu 45:11 1(74) 2(63) 3(42) 4(33) 5(48) 6(65) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish

2 Laborator1 5:49 7:45 16:08 21:55 24:12 31:49 34:21 36:16 42:04 44:16 44:41 45:11
#2 B 2,820 km 5:49 1:56 8:23 5:47 2:17 7:37 2:32 1:55 5:48 2:12 0:25 0:30

67 105 Sebestyen Alex 45:19 1(74) 2(63) 3(42) 4(33) 5(48) 6(65) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish
3 Cartatorii 3:24 4:44 11:42 15:48 20:46 37:48 40:52 42:19 43:21 44:34 45:01 45:19

#2 B 2,820 km 3:24 1:20 6:58 4:06 4:58 17:02 3:04 1:27 1:02 1:13 0:27 0:18
68 108 Muntean Larisa 45:29 1(81) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(79) 7(40) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish

2 Double "L" 5:52 15:28 19:40 22:04 30:28 31:43 39:10 41:09 42:59 44:55 45:13 45:29
#3 C 2,730 km 5:52 9:36 4:12 2:24 8:24 1:15 7:27 1:59 1:50 1:56 0:18 0:16

69 122 Marinca Loredana 45:43 1(66) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(54) 7(57) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish
1 Laborator1 6:41 10:51 13:18 15:12 21:15 24:45 30:40 34:49 43:01 44:58 45:20 45:43

#1 A 2,790 km 6:41 4:10 2:27 1:54 6:03 3:30 5:55 4:09 8:12 1:57 0:22 0:23
70 111 Moldovan Florian 45:45 1(81) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(79) 7(40) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish

3 MRD + Orienter Bist 12:04 17:02 19:48 21:57 29:43 31:45 39:38 41:55 43:00 45:00 45:26 45:45
#3 C 2,730 km 12:04 4:58 2:46 2:09 7:46 2:02 7:53 2:17 1:05 2:00 0:26 0:19

71 101 Szocs Hajni 47:26 1(81) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(79) 7(40) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish
4 Orienter Tg.Mures 5:00 8:19 11:22 20:19 29:35 32:21 40:45 43:30 45:06 46:39 47:04 47:26

#3 C 2,730 km 5:00 3:19 3:03 8:57 9:16 2:46 8:24 2:45 1:36 1:33 0:25 0:22
72 111 Kato Edy 50:53 1(74) 2(80) 3(42) 4(33) 5(70) 6(31) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish *48

4 MRD + Orienter Bist 13:59 16:29 22:42 31:19 36:28 43:15 45:04 46:36 47:49 50:03 50:33 50:53 34:03
#4 D 2,820 km 13:59 2:30 6:13 8:37 5:09 6:47 1:49 1:32 1:13 2:14 0:30 0:20

73 120 Balogh Laszlo 51:45 1(81) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(79) 7(40) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish *69
2 Veszett csigak 8:46 11:55 21:52 23:52 31:14 33:40 40:07 42:59 45:00 50:45 51:14 51:45 49:41

#3 C 2,730 km 8:46 3:09 9:57 2:00 7:22 2:26 6:27 2:52 2:01 5:45 0:29 0:31
74 114 Szanto Istvan 52:16 1(66) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(54) 7(57) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish

3 SzaBa 5:58 10:48 14:00 20:42 31:52 35:19 44:34 47:09 48:40 51:01 51:42 52:16
#1 A 2,790 km 5:58 4:50 3:12 6:42 11:10 3:27 9:15 2:35 1:31 2:21 0:41 0:34

75 103 Rusu Constantinb 53:26 1(66) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(54) 7(57) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish
2 Transilva Cluj 8:19 11:11 22:32 24:34 30:58 34:20 40:24 44:00 45:20 52:31 53:01 53:26

#1 A 2,790 km 8:19 2:52 11:21 2:02 6:24 3:22 6:04 3:36 1:20 7:11 0:30 0:25
76 120 Ardelean Teodor 56:06 1(74) 2(80) 3(42) 4(33) 5(70) 6(31) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish

1 Veszett csigak 3:02 5:49 20:49 26:35 38:14 44:49 46:46 50:04 52:26 54:44 55:27 56:06
#4 D 2,820 km 3:02 2:47 15:00 5:46 11:39 6:35 1:57 3:18 2:22 2:18 0:43 0:39

77 109 Dumitrean Sebastia 56:09 1(74) 2(63) 3(42) 4(33) 5(48) 6(65) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish *56
3 MRD 4:33 6:00 12:12 44:14 46:44 49:08 51:29 52:59 54:42 55:33 55:52 56:09 1:52

#2 B 2,820 km 4:33 1:27 6:12 32:02 2:30 2:24 2:21 1:30 1:43 0:51 0:19 0:17
78 130 Cseh Gabriella 58:22 1(74) 2(80) 3(42) 4(33) 5(70) 6(31) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish

3 DCS 9:05 11:41 19:24 40:19 45:16 50:11 52:50 54:39 56:15 57:29 57:59 58:22
#4 D 2,820 km 9:05 2:36 7:43 20:55 4:57 4:55 2:39 1:49 1:36 1:14 0:30 0:23
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Pl tno Name Time

C  (96) (cont.)

1 123 Suciu Andrei 20:42 1(81) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(79) 7(40) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish
4 Fiscut Brandy 2:24 4:44 6:20 7:09 11:34 12:47 17:01 18:34 19:19 20:08 20:27 20:42

#3 C 2,730 km 2:24 2:20 1:36 0:49 4:25 1:13 4:14 1:33 0:45 0:49 0:19 0:15

79 114 Szanto Istvan 66:42 1(74) 2(63) 3(42) 4(33) 5(48) 6(65) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish
1 SzaBa 15:31 18:05 27:30 43:25 47:08 51:34 55:27 58:35 62:38 65:08 66:11 66:42

#2 B 2,820 km 15:31 2:34 9:25 15:55 3:43 4:26 3:53 3:08 4:03 2:30 1:03 0:31
80 101 Szocs Hajni 75:42 1(74) 2(63) 3(42) 4(33) 5(48) 6(65) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish

2 Orienter Tg.Mures 4:48 7:36 33:53 48:14 53:09 60:09 65:18 68:20 71:14 74:20 75:14 75:42
#2 B 2,820 km 4:48 2:48 26:17 14:21 4:55 7:00 5:09 3:02 2:54 3:06 0:54 0:28

81 122 Marinca Loredana 76:45 1(74) 2(80) 3(42) 4(33) 5(70) 6(31) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish
3 Laborator1 9:10 11:46 18:43 23:35 54:27 63:13 64:41 66:43 71:56 75:33 76:21 76:45

#4 D 2,820 km 9:10 2:36 6:57 4:52 30:52 8:46 1:28 2:02 5:13 3:37 0:48 0:24

104 Levai Kalman mp 1(74) 2(80) 3(42) 4(33) 5(70) 6(31) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish
1 Karcagi SE ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 27:18 28:46 29:13 29:35

#4 D 2,820 km 27:18 1:28 0:27 0:22
114 Bacs Andrei mp 1(81) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(79) 7(40) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish *68

2 SzaBa 4:51 8:26 11:19 13:06 20:53 23:07 29:44 32:19 34:07 ----- 39:10 40:18 34:43
#3 C 2,730 km 4:51 3:35 2:53 1:47 7:47 2:14 6:37 2:35 1:48 5:03 1:08

*69
38:01

128 Jaszai Tamas mp 1(74) 2(80) 3(42) 4(33) 5(70) 6(31) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish
1 DCS 11:01 15:53 23:46 30:08 32:51 36:38 38:07 ----- 41:34 42:33 43:06 43:21

#4 D 2,820 km 11:01 4:52 7:53 6:22 2:43 3:47 1:29 3:27 0:59 0:33 0:15
107 Strambu Luca mp 1(74) 2(80) 3(42) 4(33) 5(70) 6(31) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish

1 Ferneziu Royal 4:52 6:23 11:06 20:28 25:21 ----- 40:42 43:13 44:08 44:59 45:21 45:37
#4 D 2,820 km 4:52 1:31 4:43 9:22 4:53 15:21 2:31 0:55 0:51 0:22 0:16

107 Stramlbu Luca mp 1(81) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(79) 7(40) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish *74
3 Ferneziu Royal 11:53 14:49 16:27 ----- 36:54 38:22 42:26 43:44 44:40 45:35 45:53 46:07 0.00

#3 C 2,730 km 11:53 2:56 1:38 20:27 1:28 4:04 1:18 0:56 0:55 0:18 0:14
*80 *42 *33 *70 *67 *60 *68 *69 *100

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

107 Creciun Alexandra mp 1(74) 2(63) 3(42) 4(33) 5(48) 6(65) 7(67) 8(60) 9(68) 10(69) 11(100) Finish
4 Ferneziu Royal 14:03 15:24 22:47 29:28 34:13 ----- 50:20 51:55 ----- ----- 52:16 52:34

#2 B 2,820 km 14:03 1:21 7:23 6:41 4:45 16:07 1:35 0:21 0:18
110 Filimon Sorin mp 1(81) 2(32) 3(38) 4(47) 5(53) 6(79) 7(40) 8(60) 9(58) 10(59) 11(100) Finish

1 MRD + Orienter Bist 9:45 20:50 35:10 39:18 47:11 49:20 56:22 60:48 64:37 ----- 69:14 69:43
#3 C 2,730 km 9:45 11:05 14:20 4:08 7:53 2:09 7:02 4:26 3:49 4:37 0:29

103 Rusu Constantin dns
4 Transilva Cluj

122 Atanasiu Ovidiu dns
4 Laborator1

120 Ardelean Teodor dns
3 Veszett csigak

120 Balogh Laszlo dns
4 Veszett csigak

114 Bacs Andrei dns
4 SzaBa

108 Muntean Larisa dns
4 Double "L"

110 Filimon Sorin dns
3 MRD + Orienter Bist

110 Chifor Ioan dns
4 MRD + Orienter Bist

D  (88)

1 164 Hreniuc David 15:00 1(52) 2(53) 3(54) 4(55) 5(57) 6(60) 7(58) 8(100) Finish
1 Uinerii 2:56 6:06 7:44 8:57 12:04 13:22 14:13 14:46 15:00

#1 A 2,110 km 2:56 3:10 1:38 1:13 3:07 1:18 0:51 0:33 0:14
2 197 Patcas David 15:04 1(52) 2(53) 3(54) 4(55) 5(57) 6(60) 7(58) 8(100) Finish

1 MAD 3:00 6:12 7:51 9:00 11:58 13:25 14:17 14:48 15:04
#1 A 2,110 km 3:00 3:12 1:39 1:09 2:58 1:27 0:52 0:31 0:16

3 176 Nagy Kovacs Adam 15:06 1(52) 2(53) 3(54) 4(55) 5(57) 6(60) 7(58) 8(100) Finish
2 NYK - Nyirseg KSZE 3:03 5:32 7:25 8:34 11:27 13:08 13:58 14:37 15:06

#1 A 2,110 km 3:03 2:29 1:53 1:09 2:53 1:41 0:50 0:39 0:29
4 198 Arva Norbert 15:07 1(78) 2(53) 3(79) 4(55) 5(57) 6(60) 7(58) 8(100) Finish

3 CS Ady Liceum Ora 2:16 5:37 7:00 9:14 12:02 13:25 14:11 14:52 15:07
#3 C 2,140 km 2:16 3:21 1:23 2:14 2:48 1:23 0:46 0:41 0:15
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D  (88) (cont.)

1 164 Hreniuc David 15:00 1(52) 2(53) 3(54) 4(55) 5(57) 6(60) 7(58) 8(100) Finish
1 Uinerii 2:56 6:06 7:44 8:57 12:04 13:22 14:13 14:46 15:00

#1 A 2,110 km 2:56 3:10 1:38 1:13 3:07 1:18 0:51 0:33 0:14

5 166 Sabou Codruta 15:39 1(52) 2(53) 3(54) 4(55) 5(57) 6(60) 7(58) 8(100) Finish
3 Sclipici 2:58 5:37 7:53 9:10 12:21 13:49 14:32 15:24 15:39

#1 A 2,110 km 2:58 2:39 2:16 1:17 3:11 1:28 0:43 0:52 0:15
6 165 Ciocian Rebeca 15:45 1(78) 2(53) 3(79) 4(55) 5(57) 6(60) 7(58) 8(100) Finish

1 Razboinicele 3:10 6:26 7:36 9:48 12:35 14:00 14:44 15:28 15:45
#3 C 2,140 km 3:10 3:16 1:10 2:12 2:47 1:25 0:44 0:44 0:17

7 164 Manu Andreea 15:50 1(56) 2(63) 3(64) 4(66) 5(67) 6(60) 7(68) 8(100) Finish
2 Uinerii 1:31 3:16 7:01 9:09 11:52 13:40 14:41 15:34 15:50

#2 B 2,060 km 1:31 1:45 3:45 2:08 2:43 1:48 1:01 0:53 0:16
8 182 Hibjan Tamas 16:05 1(52) 2(53) 3(54) 4(55) 5(57) 6(60) 7(58) 8(100) Finish

2 DCS 3:24 5:56 7:51 9:13 12:21 13:53 15:03 15:44 16:05
#1 A 2,110 km 3:24 2:32 1:55 1:22 3:08 1:32 1:10 0:41 0:21

9 164 Maniu Andreea 16:11 1(78) 2(53) 3(79) 4(55) 5(57) 6(60) 7(58) 8(100) Finish
4 Uinerii 2:36 6:10 7:41 9:44 12:59 14:23 15:09 15:58 16:11

#3 C 2,140 km 2:36 3:34 1:31 2:03 3:15 1:24 0:46 0:49 0:13
10 164 Hreniuc David 16:23 1(56) 2(80) 3(64) 4(81) 5(67) 6(60) 7(68) 8(100) Finish

3 Uinerii 2:59 5:05 8:38 11:09 13:03 14:28 15:26 16:08 16:23
#4 D 2,170 km 2:59 2:06 3:33 2:31 1:54 1:25 0:58 0:42 0:15

11 198 Arva Norbert 16:41 1(56) 2(63) 3(64) 4(66) 5(67) 6(60) 7(68) 8(100) Finish
1 CS Ady Liceum Ora 1:48 3:39 7:40 9:59 12:34 14:30 15:29 16:22 16:41

#2 B 2,060 km 1:48 1:51 4:01 2:19 2:35 1:56 0:59 0:53 0:19
12 165 Ciocian Rebeca 16:52 1(56) 2(63) 3(64) 4(66) 5(67) 6(60) 7(68) 8(100) Finish

3 Razboinicele 1:37 3:02 8:04 11:06 13:17 14:48 15:56 16:37 16:52
#2 B 2,060 km 1:37 1:25 5:02 3:02 2:11 1:31 1:08 0:41 0:15

13 176 Nagy Kovacs Adam 17:19 1(56) 2(80) 3(64) 4(81) 5(67) 6(60) 7(68) 8(100) Finish
4 NYK - Nyirseg KSZE 2:59 4:45 8:33 10:59 13:18 14:51 16:15 16:59 17:19

#4 D 2,170 km 2:59 1:46 3:48 2:26 2:19 1:33 1:24 0:44 0:20
14 196 Leuca Rares 17:24 1(52) 2(53) 3(54) 4(55) 5(57) 6(60) 7(58) 8(100) Finish

4 MRD 3:10 6:47 9:24 10:58 14:03 15:31 16:23 16:55 17:24
#1 A 2,110 km 3:10 3:37 2:37 1:34 3:05 1:28 0:52 0:32 0:29

15 187 Oros Laurentiu 17:49 1(56) 2(63) 3(64) 4(66) 5(67) 6(60) 7(68) 8(100) Finish
4 Sportivii 1:24 3:39 8:37 11:21 13:58 15:19 16:53 17:35 17:49

#2 B 2,060 km 1:24 2:15 4:58 2:44 2:37 1:21 1:34 0:42 0:14
16 184 id Hibjan Tamas 19:23 1(56) 2(80) 3(64) 4(81) 5(67) 6(60) 7(68) 8(100) Finish

1 DCS 1:53 4:05 8:05 10:56 13:24 16:39 17:54 19:08 19:23
#4 D 2,170 km 1:53 2:12 4:00 2:51 2:28 3:15 1:15 1:14 0:15

17 173 Vandrus Brigitta 19:24 1(56) 2(80) 3(64) 4(81) 5(67) 6(60) 7(68) 8(100) Finish
